



\$~4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ MAT.APP.(F.C.) 170/2017

AMIT TYAGI

..... Appellant

Through: Ms.Neha Shukla and Mr.S.D.Dixit,
Advocates

versus

DEEPA TYAGI

..... Respondent

Through: Mr.Dalip Mehra, Advocate with
respondent in person.

ORDER

% **05.04.2019**

The Hon'ble Division Bench (Coram: Hon'ble Mr. Justice G.S.Sistani and Hon'ble Ms. Justice Jyoti Singh) has not assembled today as Hon'ble Mr.Justice G.S.Sistani is presiding over the Unlawful Activities (Prevention) Tribunal.
List on 28.05.2019.

By Order

(Court Master)

APRIL 05, 2019

rb/