



\$~26

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **MAT.APP.(F.C.) 170/2017**
CM APPL.3264/2020 (for early hearing)

AMIT TYAGI Appellant
Represented by: None.

versus

DEEPA TYAGI Respondent
Represented by: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MUKTA GUPTA
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER
29.04.2022

%

1. Present none for the parties.
2. In the interest of justice, renotify on 22nd September, 2022.
3. Order be uploaded on the website of this Court.

MUKTA GUPTA, J.

NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA, J.

APRIL 29, 2022

vk