



\$~7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **MAT.APP.(F.C.) 170/2017 & CM APPL. 3264/2020**

AMIT TYAGI

..... Appellant

Through: Ms. Tanisha Verma, Advocate.

versus

DEEPA TYAGI

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Dalip Mehra, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

ORDER

30.01.2023

%

1. The Hon'ble Division Bench could not assemble, as Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjeev Sachdeva is on leave today.
2. Re-notify on 02.03.2023.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

JANUARY 30, 2023

NA