



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **MAT.APP.(F.C.) 170/2017**
AMIT TYAGIAppellant

Through: Mr. Sunil Dutt Dixit & Ms. Sajal Dutt
Dixit, Advs.

versus

DEEPA TYAGIRespondent
Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIVEK CHAUDHARY
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE RENU BHATNAGAR

% **ORDER**
23.07.2026

List on 29.10.2026.

VIVEK CHAUDHARY, J

RENU BHATNAGAR, J

JULY 23, 2026/pk/pt